Utilibay™
LED Highbay
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
Applications -
The Hubbell Industrial UTB is a versatile LED highbay designed to light gyms, industrial,
multi-purpose rooms in schools and churches and retail.  Its simple, straightforward design is
meant to provide high quality light economically.  It is available in a 28,000 lumen version and

SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: UTB-4K--WW16-HO-ND-GR-DLR-F(X)
OutputSeries CCT ColorVoltageOptic Lensing
UTB GR
OptionsDimming
ELECTRICAL DATA
UTILIBAY
UTB
™
OUTPUT VERSION
AMP DRAW POWER FACTOR
(@277V)
THD
(@120V)
AMBIENT
 TEMP RANGE
DIMMING
RANGE
L70 LUMEN
MAINTENANCE WARRANTY120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
High Output (“HO”) 2.16 1.24 1.08 0.95 0.74 0.54
≥ 0.90 ≤ 0.10
-40ºC to 40ºC
100% to 10%
 Reported >36,000 hrs
Calculated = 120,000
5 years
Medium Output (“MO”) 1.40 0.81 0.71 0.63 0.48 0.36 -40ºC to 50ºC
                 US
®
Certifications -
•	 All luminaires are built to UL1598 and 2108 standards, and bear appropriate
CSA labels.
•	 CSA Certified to meet U.S. and Canadian standards.
•	 DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Qualified - see www.designlights.org.
SERIES
UTB		  LED Highbay
CCT
4K		  4000K, 80 CRI
5K		  5000K, 80 CRI
OPTIC
WA16		  Clear Acrylic 16”
WW16	 Translucent White 16”
OP16 		  Opalescent Acrylic 16”
SB16		  Suspended Bead 16”
AL16		  Anodized Aluminum 16”
N		  No Optic
OUTPUT
MO     	  Med Output (18,000 lumens)
HO	        High Output (28,000 lumens)
VOLTAGE
U	 Universal
1	 120V
2	 208V
3	 240V
4	 277V
5	 480V
F	 347V
DIMMING
ND	 Non-Dimming
CD	 Continuous Dimming (0-10V)
COLOR
GR	 Grey
LENSING
N	 None
CDL	 Conical Drop Lens
DLR	 Dropped Lens Refractor
P95	 Frosted Acrylic Lens
OPTIONS
C(y)HLP(x)(z)	 Cord, Hook, Loop & Plug
F(x)	 Fusing
SP	 Surge Protector